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 APPLICANT Rep. and Contact Information for Service 
 
 
 Toronto Hydro-Electric  Daliana Coban 
 System Limited 
 Director, Regulatory Applications and Business  
 Support 
 Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited 
 
 Tel: 416-903-7403  
 regulatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com 
 

 
 

 
 APPLICANT COUNSEL 
 
 Charles Keizer 
 
 Torys LLP 
 
 Tel: 416-865-7512 
 
 ckeizer@torys.com 

 
 Arlen Sternberg 
 
 Torys LLP 
 
 Tel: 416-865-8203 
 
 asternberg@torys.com 

 

 INTERVENORS Rep. and Contact Information for Service 
 
 Association of Major Power  Shelley Grice 
 Consumers of Ontario Consultant 
 
 Association of Major Power Consumers in 
 Ontario  
 Tel: 647-880-9942 
 
 shelley.grice@rogers.com 

mailto:regulatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com
mailto:ckeizer@torys.com
mailto:asternberg@torys.com
mailto:shelley.grice@rogers.com
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 Building Owners and  Kelly Bruce 
 Managers Association,  Office Manager 
 Greater Toronto  Enerlife Consulting Inc. 
 Tel: 437-328-9397 
 
 kbruce@enerlife.com 

 
 Clement Li 
 
 Enerlife Consulting Inc. 
 
 Tel: 416-915-1530 
 
 cli@enerlife.com 

 
 Gillian Henderson 
 
 Enerlife Consulting Inc. 
 
 Tel: 416-915-1530 
 
 gillian.henderson@enerlife.com 

 

 Coalition of Concerned  Tom Ladanyi 
 Manufacturers and  TL Energy Regulatory Consultants Inc. 
 Businesses of Canada 
 Tel: 416-423-3685 
 
 tom.ladanyi@rogers.com 

 
 Michael Ladanyi 
 
 TL Energy Regulatory Consultants Inc. 
 
 Tel: 416-274-3743 
 
 mjladanyi@pm.me 
 
  Catherine Swift 
  President 
 Coalition of Concerned Manufacturers and  
 Businesses of Canada 
 Tel: 416-816-7248 
 
 swifty4488@outlook.com 

 

mailto:kbruce@enerlife.com
mailto:cli@enerlife.com
mailto:gillian.henderson@enerlife.com
mailto:tom.ladanyi@rogers.com
mailto:mjladanyi@pm.me
mailto:swifty4488@outlook.com
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 Consumers Council of 
 Canada 

Julie Girvan 
Consultant 
Consumers Council of Canada 
Tel: 416-322-7936 
jgirvan@uniserve.com 

 

 Distributed Resource 
 Coalition 

Nicholas Daube 
Counsel 
Resilient LLP 
Tel: 416-768-8341 
nicholas@resilientllp.com 

Devin Arthur 
Electric Vehicle Society 
Tel: 705-507-9227 
Devin.Arthur@EVSociety.ca 

mailto:jgirvan@uniserve.com
mailto:president@consumerscouncil.com
mailto:nicholas@resilientllp.com
mailto:Devin.Arthur@EVSociety.ca
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 Enbridge Gas Inc. Patrick McMahon 
Technical Manager 
Enbridge Gas Inc. 
Tel: 519-436-5325 
patrick.mcmahon@enbridge.com 

 Energy Probe Research Tom Ladanyi 
 Foundation TL Energy Regulatory Consultants Inc. 

Tel: 416-423-3685 
tom.ladanyi@rogers.com 

Michael Ladanyi 
TL Energy Regulatory Consultants Inc. 
Tel: 416-274-3743 
mjladanyi@pm.me 

Patricia Adams 
Energy Probe Research Foundation 
Tel: 416-964-9223 
patriciaadams@probeinternational.org 

 Environmental Defence Amanda Montgomery 
 Canada Inc. Elson Advocacy 

Tel: 416-906-7305 
amanda@elsonadvocacy.ca 

 Environmental Defence Jack Gibbons 
 Canada Inc. Ontario Clean Air Alliance 

Tel: 416-260-2080  Ext: 2 
jack@cleanairalliance.org 

mailto:patrick.mcmahon@enbridge.com
mailto:tom.ladanyi@rogers.com
mailto:mjladanyi@pm.me
mailto:patriciaadams@probeinternational.org
mailto:amanda@elsonadvocacy.ca
mailto:jack@cleanairalliance.org
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Environmental Defence Kent Elson 
 
Canada Inc. Elson Advocacy 
 
 Tel: 416-906-7305 
 
 kent@elsonadvocacy.ca 

 

 Independent Electricity  Beverly Nollert 
 System Operator Senior Manager, Regulatory Affairs 
 
 Independent Electricity System Operator  
 Tel: 905-855-4201 
 
 regulatoryaffairs@ieso.ca 

 
 Deqa Egal 
 
 Independent Electricity System Operator 
 
 Tel: 416-506-2821 
 
 Deqa.Egal@ieso.ca 

 
 Pollution Probe Michael Brophy 
 
 Consultant for Pollution Probe 
 
 Michael Brophy Consulting Inc.  
 Tel: 647-330-1217 
 
 michael.brophy@rogers.com 
 
  Richard Carlson 
 
 Director 
 
 Pollution Probe  
 Tel: 416-926-1907  Ext: 251 
 
 rcarlson@pollutionprobe.org 

 
 Power Workers' Union Daniel Rosenbluth 
 
 Counsel 
 
 Paliare Roland Rosenberg Rothstein LLP  
 Tel: 416-646-6307 
 
 daniel.rosenbluth@paliareroland.com 

mailto:kent@elsonadvocacy.ca
mailto:Deqa.Egal@ieso.ca
mailto:michael.brophy@rogers.com
mailto:rcarlson@pollutionprobe.org
mailto:daniel.rosenbluth@paliareroland.com
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Power Workers' Union Bayu Kidane 
 
 Senior Consultant 
 
 Econalysis Consulting Services  
 Tel: 416-837-0524 
 
 bkidane@econalysis.ca 

 
 Andrew Blair 
 
 Consultant 
 
 Power Advisory LLC  
 Tel: 416-823-5443 
 
 ablair@poweradvisoryllc.com 
 
 
 School Energy Coalition Mark Rubenstein 
 
 Counsel 
 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation  
 Tel: 647-483-0113 
 
 mark@shepherdrubenstein.com 
 
  
  Jay Shepherd 
 
 Counsel 
 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation  
 Tel: 416-804-2767 
 
 jay@shepherdrubenstein.com 
 
  
 Brian McKay 
 
 Ontario Education Services Corporation 
 
 Tel: 416-340-2540 
 
 SEC@oesc-cseo.org 
 
  
 Jane Scott 
 
 Consultant 
 
 PJScott Consulting  
 Tel: 647-271-3174 
 
 jane_scott@rogers.com 

mailto:bkidane@econalysis.ca
mailto:ablair@poweradvisoryllc.com
mailto:mark@shepherdrubenstein.com
mailto:jay@shepherdrubenstein.com
mailto:SEC@oesc%1Ecseo.org
mailto:jane_scott@rogers.com
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 Vulnerable Energy  Mark Garner 
 Consumers Coalition Consultant - Project Manager 
 
 Consultant  
 Tel: 647-408-4501 
 
 markgarner@rogers.com 

 
 Bill Harper 
 
 Consultant 
 
 Tel: 416-348-0193 
 
 bharper.consultant@bell.net 
 
 
  John Lawford 
  Counsel 
 
 Public Interest Advocacy Centre  
 Tel: 613-562-4002  Ext: 125 
 
 jlawford@piac.ca 

 

mailto:markgarner@rogers.com
mailto:bharper.consultant@bell.net
mailto:jlawford@piac.ca

